

2026 FEE SCHEDULE ALL FEES INCLUSIVE OF GST

COMPARISON – 2026 & 2025 PLAYER REGISTRATION & TEAM ENTRY FEES

ADVANCED COMPETITIONS
NPL Women's - Seniors & Under 20's
VPL Women's – Seniors & Reserves
NPL Men's – Seniors, Under 23's & Under 20's
VPL1 Men's – Seniors, Under 23's & Under 20's
VPL2 Men's – Seniors, Under 23's & Under 20's
Advanced Girls Metro Juniors – Under 17's
Advanced Girls Metro Juniors – Under 15's
Advanced Girls Metro Juniors – Under 13's
Advanced Boys Metro Juniors – Under 18's
Advanced Boys Metro Juniors – Under 16's
Advanced Boys Metro Juniors – Under 15's
Advanced Boys Metro Juniors – Under 14's
Advanced Boys Metro Juniors – Under 13's
Advanced Boys Regional Juniors – Under 18's
Advanced Boys Regional Juniors – Under 16's
Advanced Boys Regional Juniors – Under 15's
Advanced Boys Regional Juniors – Under 14's
Advanced Boys Regional Juniors – Under 13's

FV TEAM ENTRY FEES	
2025	2026
\$15,000	\$15,000
\$5,000	\$10,000
\$37,000	\$31,750
\$32,000	\$27,750
\$32,000	\$27,750
\$3,750	\$3,750
\$2,750	\$2,750
\$1,500	\$750
N/A	\$4,500
\$2,300	\$3,500
\$1,800	\$3,500
\$1,500	\$3,500
N/A	\$750
N/A	\$4,500
\$2,300	\$3,500
\$1,800	\$3,500
\$1,500	\$3,500
N/A	\$750

FV PLAYER REGISTRATION FEES		
2025	2026	
\$ -	\$200	
\$197*	\$200	
\$ -	\$200	
\$ -	\$200	
\$ -	\$200	
\$ -	\$100	
\$ -	\$100	
\$ -	\$100	
N/A	\$100	
\$220	\$100	
\$220	\$100	
\$220	\$100	
N/A	\$100	
N/A	\$100	
\$130	\$100	
\$130	\$100	
\$130	\$100	
N/A	\$100	

METRO STATE LEAGUE COMPETITIONS	
Men's State 1 – Seniors & Reserves	
Men's State 2 – Seniors & Reserves	
Men's State 3 – Seniors & Reserves	
Men's State 4 – Seniors & Reserves	
Men's State 5 – Seniors & Reserves	
Men's State 6 – Seniors & Reserves	
Men's State 7 – Seniors & Reserves	
Women's State 1 – Seniors & Reserves	
Women's State 2 – Senior Team Only	
Women's State 3 – Senior Team Only	
Women's State 4 – Senior Team Only	
Women's State 5 – Senior Team Only	
Women's State 6 – Senior Team Only	
Women's State 7 – Senior Team Only	

FV TEAM ENTRY FEES	
2025	2026
\$9,900	\$14,000
\$8,130	\$10,000
\$6,860	\$7,500
\$4,440	\$6,500
\$3,930	\$5,500
N/A	\$4,750
N/A	\$4,250
\$2,500	\$4,000
\$1,000	\$1,500
\$1,000	\$1,000
\$1,000	\$1,000
\$1,000	\$1,000
N/A	\$1,000
N/A	\$1,000

FV PLAYER REGISTRATION FEES	
2025	2026
\$236*	\$200
\$236*	\$200
\$236*	\$200
\$236*	\$200
\$236*	\$200
N/A	\$200
N/A	\$200
\$197*	\$200
\$197*	\$200
\$197*	\$200
\$197*	\$200
\$197*	\$200
N/A	\$200
N/A	\$200



2026 FEE SCHEDULE ALL FEES INCLUSIVE OF GST

COMPARISON – 2026 & 2025 PLAYER REGISTRATION & TEAM ENTRY FEES

METRO SENIOR, JUNIOR & MINIROOS COMPETITIONS	
Men's Metropolitan – Seniors	
Men's Metropolitan – Masters	
Men's Metropolitan – Under 21's	
Community Premier League – Under 17's	
Community Premier League – Under 15's	
Community Premier League – Under 13's	
Juniors – Under 12's to Under 18's	
MiniRoos – Under 7's to Under 11's	

FV TEAM ENTRY FEES	
2025	2026
\$620	\$750
\$620	\$750
\$620	\$750
\$750	\$1,000
\$750	\$1,000
\$750	\$500
\$280	\$250
\$60	\$100

FV PLAYER REGISTRATION FEES	
2025	2026
\$227*	\$200
\$156	\$200
\$227	\$200
\$114	\$100
\$114	\$100
\$114	\$100
\$114	\$100
\$66	\$60

REGIONAL COMPETITIONS
Seniors – Over 18
Juniors – Under 12's to Under 18's
MiniRoos – Under 7's to Under 11's

FV TEAM ENTRY FEES	
2025	2026
\$560	\$350
\$305	\$200
\$50	\$50

FV PLAYER REGISTRATION FEES	
2025	2026
\$169	\$200
\$79	\$100
\$56	\$60

^{*} Players aged over 35 within these competitions paid a player registration fee of \$156 in 2025.

TEAM ENTRY NOTES:

- Team entry dates that trigger late fees will be communicated to Clubs in due course.
- Teams withdrawing from a competition after the relevant team entry cut-off dates will be charged the relevant team entry fee. Written confirmation from the Competitions team is required for all withdrawals.
- Hahn Australia Cup and Nike FC Cup team entry fees will be confirmed in due course.
- Where no reference to gender is made, the fees charged are the same for all genders.

PLAYER REGISTRATION NOTES:

- The Football Australia National Registration Fee Levy (FA Fee) for the 2026 season is payable to FA at the point of registration in Play Football. The FA Fee is not included in the above and can be found here.
- All player registrations across each competition are required to pay a player registration fee in accordance with the above schedule. This includes all National Premier League and Victorian Premier League players.
- No difference in FV player registration fee is applicable based off gender or region.
- Age is determined by year of birth.